
RAJA NARENDRA LAL KHAN WOMEN’S COLLEGE 

(AUTONOMOUS) 
GOPE PALACE; MIDNAPUR; PASCHIM MEDINIPUR; 721102 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 

QUOTATION NO.- RNLKWC/NIQ/09/2023-24 Dated: 14.02.2024 

Office Memo No: 43(01)/WC/MID/2023 Dated: 14.02.2024 

 

Sealed quotations are hereby invited from reputed organization/dealers/suppliers with suitable 

credentials for following works (Details will be available in the college website): 

1. Supply / complete the work of the following items Torso Human Anatomy (Labcare) 

for the Department of Nutrition at Raja N.L.Khan Women’s College (Autonomous). 

2. Supply / complete the work of the following items ELISA Reader (2100,Abbot) for the 

Department of Nutrition at Raja N.L.Khan Women’s College (Autonomous). 

3. Supply / complete the work of the following items Blood Coagulometer-Single 

Chamber (Biosystems, Cox-Semi Automated Coagulometer) for the Department of Nutrition 

at Raja N.L.Khan Women’s College (Autonomous). 

4. Supply, fitting & fixing the following Item / Product Electrolyte Analyzer(Salt Pro 

3)for the Department of Nutrition at Raja N.L.Khan Women’s College (Autonomous). 

5. Supply, fitting & fixing the following Item / Product Electrolyte Analyzer(Salt Pro 3) 

for the Department of Nutrition at Raja N.L.Khan Women’s College (Autonomous). 

6. Supply, fitting & fixing the following Item / Product NIBP Pulse Oximeter 

SPO2(Lifeplus) for the Department of Nutrition at Raja N.L.Khan Women’s College 

(Autonomous). 

7. Supply the following Item / Product Polar H10 Heart rate sensor (Polar) for the 

Department of Nutrition at at Raja N.L.Khan Women’s College (Autonomous). 

8. Supply the following Item / Product 175 set of low bench-72”x12”x18” and high 

bench- 72”x12”x30”(with Desk) for the Department of Education, Mathematics and 

Chemistry at Raja N.L.Khan Women’s College (Autonomous). 

 
Details of the above can be obtained from official website www.rnlkwc.ac.in. 

Bidders may submit their tenders in their letterhead with suitable credential and all tax related 

details (P-Tax, I-TAX and GST) to the Principal, Raja Narendra Lal Khan Women’s College 

(Autonomous), Midnapore by 06-03-2024 by 4.00 p.m. The quotation shall be opened on 

07.03.2024 by 2.15 p.m. Interested Bidders may remain present at the time of opening of tenders. 

Rate will be inclusive all types of tax. 

 

 

Principal 

Raja N. L. Khan Women's College 

Midnapore, Paschim Medinipur-721102. 
 

 

http://www.rnlkwc.ac.in/


 

NIQ NO. :RNLKWC / NIQ/ 09 / 2022-23 Dated 14.02.2024 

OFFICE MEMO NO: 43(01)/ WC/ MID/2023 DATE: 14.02.2024 

 
 

Copy forwarded for information and wide publications :- 
 

1. One (02) wide circulated news papers. 

2. College Website: www.rnlkwc.ac.in 

3. Head Clerk. 

4. Accountant. 

5. Convener, College Purchase Committee. 

6. Notice Board of Raja N. L. Khan Women's College (Autonomous). 

 

Sd/- 

Principal 

Raja N. L. Khan Women's College 

(Autonomous). 

Midnapore, Paschim Medinipur-721102 

http://www.rnlkwc.ac.in/

	---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

